
 
      ​  ​MORRIS AREA ELEMENTARY STAFF 2020-2021  

  

Shane Monson, Principal (smonson@morris.k12.mn.us) 
Extension 2000 

  

Phone​ - 320-589-1250  ​Fax​ - 320-589-3920 
 
  
NAME ​EXTENSION 

 
KINDERGARTEN 
Sue Helberg (shelberg) 2016 
Toni Hughes (thughes) 2098 
Michelle Just (mjust) 2021 
Jessica Pope (jpope) 2018 
Shana Ulrich (sulrich) 2017 
FIRST GRADE  
Brock Burquest (bburquest) 2030  
Michele Hickman (mhickman) 2022 
Abbey Johnson (ajohnson) 2028 
Hannah Plattner (hplattner) 2029 
Brittany Preimesberger (bpreimesberger) 2032 
SECOND GRADE 
Kim Erdahl (kimerdahl) 2054 
Sarah Larson (slarson) 2035 
Michelle Stewart (mstewart) 2055 
Heidi Suess (hsuess) 2056 
THIRD GRADE 
Holly Carrington (hcarrington) 2049 
Jill Dybdahl (jdybdahl) 2048 
Peg Greenwaldt (pgreenwaldt) 2047 
Lacey Sullivan (lsullivan) 2041 
FOURTH GRADE 
Emily Dalen (edalen) 2044 
Amy Kehoe (akehoe) 2040 
Kirby Sayles (ksayles) 2042 
FIFTH GRADE 
Kristina Bauleke (kbauleke) 2037 
Tierney Gillespie (tgillespie) 2038 
Chelsey Oachs (coachs) 2031 
Abby Weick (aweick) 2036 
SIXTH GRADE 
Joe Ferriero (jferriero) 2106 
Scott Gonnerman (sgonnerman) 2104 
Amanda Johnson (johnsona) 2153 
Jane Lesmeister (jlesmeister) 2151 
 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Andrew Jipson (ajipson) 2046 
Lanna Stahman (lstahman) 2069 
Darcy Winkelman (dwinkelman) 2070 
 
MUSIC 
Wanda Dagen (wdagen) 2060 
Andrea Denardo (adenardo) 2061 
John Kleinwolterink (jkleinwolterink) 2062 
Kali Malaski (kmalaski) 2057 
Trent Oberg (toberg) 2058 
 
SPECIAL ED/SPEECH 
Rhonda Lair (rlair) 2024 
Diana Nelson (dnelson) 2019 
Haley Nelson (hnelson) 2009 
Deb Peterson (dpeterson) 2011 
Kristofer Rittenour (krittenour) 2025 
Heather Schneider (hschneider) 2010 
Alison Szczur (aszczur) 2168 
 
 
 
 

 
 
NAME EXTENSION 
 
NURSE 
Brooke Malek (bmalek)) 2003 
 
COUNSELOR 
Tammy Roth (troth) 2007 
 
ELL 
Nancy Huot (nhuot) 2051 
Amanda Welcome (awelcome) 2163 
 
ADSIS 
Lori Boettcher (lboettcher) 2026 
 
READING CORP MEMBER 
Michi Soderberg 
Tim Soderberg (tsoderberg) 2023 
 
MATH INTERVENTIONISTS 
Lisa Denzer (ldenzer) Pods 

 
CULTURAL LIAISON 
Autumn Carlson (acarlson) 2234 
 
TITLE ONE     Pods 
 
COMMUNITY EDUCATION  
Front Desk 2227 
Deniese Erp (derp) 2228 
Cody Hickman (chickman) 2231  
Tony Reimers (treimers) 2226 
ECFE 
Stacy Fehr (sfehr) 2235 
Kristin Grove (kgrove) 2236 
Citlalli Ibanez (cibanez) 2230 
Tammy-Radtke Looker (tradtke-looker) 2043 
Diane Strobel (dstrobel) 2237 

​  
MORRIS AREA ELEMENTARY SUPPORT STAFF 
Elementary Office   ​EXTENSION 
Cork Loge (cloge) 2002  
Peg Jergenson (pjergenson) 2001 
 
Kitchen  
Jeanine Bowman (jbowman) 2065 
Deb Olson (dolson) 2064  
 
Technology Integrationist/Coordinator 
Austen Miller (amiller) 2012 
Bob Culbertson (bculbertson) 2169 
HelpDesk (helpdesk) 2161 
 
Media  
Noelle Mickelsen (nmickelsen) 2014 
 
Custodians   ​2059 
 
Locker Room 
Mens Coaches Office 2074 
Womens Coaches Office 2072 
Training Room 2073 


